
VÝSLEDKY 2014 MEMORIAL MILANA PALOVA 

CHLAPI

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borec
1. Ondra Svoboda 44:00 +0:00 49:01 +0:00

2. Piňďa Mareček 44:53 +0:53 51:52 +2:51

3. Petr Řezka 51:18 +7:18 54:20 +5:19

4. Pleška Kabriel 51:50 +7:50 54:33 +5:32

5. Jiří Matyáš 49:45 +5:45 57:22 +8:21

6. Míla Martinec 51:49 +7:49 57:43 +8:42

7. Honzis Cihlo 55:24 +11:24 59:13 +10:12

8. Míra Tůma 59:28 +15:28 65:15 +16:14

9. Kuba Matoušek 63:12 +19:12 65:15 +16:14

10. Ondra Malík 53:13 +9:13 65:22 +16:21

11. Jarin Kaplan 64:25 +20:25 65:38 +16:37

12. Jáchula Kubeček 55:48 +11:48 66:59 +17:58

13. Středa Šiman 62:28 +18:28 67:25 +18:24

14. Mišák Čuřík 57:22 +13:22 72:20 +23:19

15. Radim Kožíšek 66:06 +22:06 75:01 +26:00

16. Vašek Novotný 68:29 +24:29 79:14 +30:13

17. Martin Veselý 58:47 +14:47 92:16 +43:15

18. Karel Vošta 71:38 +27:38 92:16 +43:15

19. Lalub Petráček 57:43 +13:43 113:44 +64:43

20. Kuba Sucharda 46:45 +2:45 ne
21. Michal Aschermann 57:07 +13:07 ne

BĚH + PIVO - SENIOŘI
poř. borec
1. Milan Hrdlička 89:40 +0:00 93:12 +0:00

2. Jirka Přidal 94:00 +4:20 113:43 +20:31

BĚH 
poř. borec
1. Ondra Svoboda 44:00 +0:00

2. Piňďa Mareček 44:53 +0:53

3. Kuba Sucharda 46:45 +2:45

4. Jiří Matyáš 49:45 +5:45

5. Petr Řezka 51:18 +7:18

6. Míla Martinec 51:49 +7:49

7. Pleška Kabriel 51:50 +7:50

8. Ondra Malík 53:13 +9:13

9. Honzis Cihlo 55:24 +11:24

10. Jáchula Kubeček 55:48 +11:48

11. Michal Aschermann 57:07 +13:07

12. Mišák Čuřík 57:22 +13:22

13. Lalub Petráček 57:43 +13:43

14. Martin Veselý 58:47 +14:47

15. Míra Tůma 59:28 +15:28

16. Středa Šiman 62:28 +18:28

17. Kuba Matoušek 63:12 +19:12

18. Jarin Kaplan 64:25 +20:25

19. Radim Kožíšek 66:06 +22:06

20. Vašek Novotný 68:29 +24:29

21. Karel Vošta 71:38 +27:38

BĚH - SENIOŘI
poř. borec
1. Milan Hrdlička 89:40 +0:00

2. Jirka Přidal 94:00 +4:20

běh

běh celkem

běh

běh celkem



PIVO
poř. borec
1. Jarin Kaplan 1:13 +0:00

2. Kuba Matoušek 2:03 +0:50

3. Pleška Kabriel 2:43 +1:30

4. Petr Řezka 3:02 +1:49

5. Milan Hrdlička 3:32 +2:19

6. Honzis Cihlo 3:49 +2:36

7. Středa Šiman 4:57 +3:44

8. Ondra Svoboda 5:01 +3:48

9. Míra Tůma 5:47 +4:34

10. Míla Martinec 5:54 +4:41

11. Piňďa Mareček 6:59 +5:46

12. Jiří Matyáš 7:37 +6:24

13. Radim Kožíšek 8:55 +7:42

14. Vašek Novotný 10:45 +9:32

15. Jáchula Kubeček 11:11 +9:58

16. Ondra Malík 12:09 +10:56

17. Mišák Čuřík 14:58 +13:45

18. Jirka Přidal 19:43 +18:30

19. Karel Vošta 20:38 +19:25

20. Martin Veselý 33:29 +32:16

21. Lalub Petráček 56:01 +54:48

22. Kuba Sucharda ne
23. Michal Aschermann ne

pivo



ŽENSKÝ

BĚH + PIVO
poř. borka
1. Vjeřík Petráčková 44:08 +0:00 44:48 +0:00

2. Terka Kabrielová 46:53 +2:45 47:59 +3:11

3. Kamila Voštová 45:47 +1:39 48:18 +3:30

4. Klusajda Řezková 48:07 +3:59 48:20 +3:32

5. Gee Matoušková 51:21 +7:13 53:54 +9:06

6. Zuzka Cihlová 56:52 +12:44 57:50 +13:02

7. Makula Florianová 55:23 +11:15 61:18 +16:30

8. Helenice Kožíšková 64:46 +20:38 66:33 +21:45

9. Pája Šimanová 64:46 +20:38 67:28 +22:40

10. Markuša Blechová 64:46 +20:38 75:57 +31:09

BĚH 
poř. borka
1. Vjeřík Petráčková 44:08 +0:00

2. Kamila Voštová 45:47 +1:39

3. Terka Kabrielová 46:53 +2:45

4. Klusajda Řezková 48:07 +3:59

5. Gee Matoušková 51:21 +7:13

6. Makula Florianová 55:23 +11:15

7. Zuzka Cihlová 56:52 +12:44

8. Helenice Kožíšková 64:46 +20:38

9. Markuša Blechová 64:46 +20:38

10. Pája Šimanová 64:46 +20:38

PIVO
poř. borka
1. Klusajda Řezková 0:13 +0:00

2. Vjeřík Petráčková 0:40 +0:27

3. Zuzka Cihlová 0:58 +0:45

4. Terka Kabrielová 1:06 +0:53

5. Helenice Kožíšková 1:47 +1:34

6. Kamila Voštová 2:31 +2:18

7. Pája Šimanová 2:42 +2:29

8. Gee Matoušková 2:33 +2:20

9. Makula Florianová 5:55 +5:42

10. Markuša Blechová 11:11 +10:58

běh celkem

běh

pivo


